
 $5 Per Piece
$150 Per 8 pieces

Half
$90
$80
$70
$10

$80
$90

$50

Half
$65
$65
$75
$65

              

$45
$45
$90
$25
$50

$55
$60

$55
$55
$55
$55
$55
$55
$55

CATERING MENU

Appetizers
Firecracker Shrimp
Nonna’s Meatballs
Calamari
Eggplant Parmesan
Shrimp Cocktail
Charred Octopus

Salads
Caesar Salad
Gabriella’s House Salad 
Avocado Salad
Add Chicken
Add Steak
Add Shrimp

Sides
Broccolini
Brussel Sprouts 

(with Apples and Bacon)

Garlic Mashed Potatoes
Creamed Corn
Mac and Cheese
Asparagus
Onion Rings
Hand Cut Fries
Mushrooms

Full
$95
$95
$105
$95

$80
$80
$125
$40
$70

$85
$90

$85
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85

Full
$130
$120
$125
$20

$130
$140

$80

Pasta
Truffle Lumache
Spicy Rigatoni/Vodka
Rigatoni Bolognese
Gluten Free

Entrees
Chicken Parm/Milanese
Skirt Steak w/Broccolini
Lobster Tails

(Broiled/Butter/Lemon)

Kids
Chicken Fingers and Fries 

Desserts
Available Upon Request
Inquire About Homemade
Custom Cake

Half Tray Serves 6-8 People

Full Tray Serves 12-15 People

447 State Route 35, Red Bank, NJ 07701  	 732.456.6699   www.gabriellasnj.com

$24/ Piece

 $5 Per Piece


